Team, A, Scratch

Place

O©o~Noohk~,wNPE

10
11
12
13
13
13
16
16
18
19
19
21
22

Team name

PP B C's Gals

Road Runners #3

S & T Trucking
Convoy Audio

Let's Rock & Roll
Sportsman #1

Strike Foce #6

North Meets South
San Diego "Bowltz"
Inlt ToWin It
Southern Girls 1
Rialto Lady Strokers Il
Valley Girls

T's Team

Donkee Tour #2
Hannah Nicole Vineyards
Strike Force #9
"4some"

We Strike When Provoked
Family & Friends
Smoothies

Visalia

California USBC

Final Prize Listing

1st Annual CUSBC Women's Championships
Sorted by Event, Division

Entry

817
256
598
832
677
811
558
752
214
427
361
356
478
880
649
512
561
854
819
160
231
638

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,698.00

Team, B, Scratch

Place

O©COoO~NOUITE WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
20

Team name

Pink Ladies

Friends

Strike Force #8
Simply Unique

#4 Treasured Friends
Girls Day Out
Bowling Pals #1
Batteries Not Included
Anything's Possible
Military Wives

Spare Time Too!

#3 Don't Get Them Started
Three + One = Fun
Reno Lady's
Southwest Bowling Club #1
Strike Force #5
Sportsman #3

Four Good Friends
We Pay For This!
Classy "4" VIII
Huntington Beach

Final Prize Listing

1

Entry

675

43
560
294
874
614
719
853
503
897
220
873
846
253
771
557
813

41
134
109

Score

2,305
2,275
2,270
2,255
2,221
2,217
2,213
2,210
2,209
2,190
2,173
2,164
2,159
2,159
2,159
2,153
2,153
2,147
2,133
2,133
2,131
2,128

Score

2,297
2,167
2,131
2,130
2,104
2,099
2,097
2,086
2,078
2,076
2,071
2,064
2,056
2,052
2,046
2,046
2,040
2,036
2,030
2,028
2,028

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

Prize

$700.00
$500.00
$410.00
$342.00
$290.00
$250.00
$218.00
$195.00
$177.00
$163.00
$152.00
$143.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$117.50
$117.50
$113.00
$108.00
$108.00
$104.00
$100.00

Prize

$800.00
$600.00
$525.00
$460.00
$407.00
$362.00
$325.00
$293.00
$268.00
$245.00
$227.00
$211.00
$198.00
$186.00
$172.50
$172.50
$161.00
$155.00
$149.00
$140.67
$140.67

of

From

Gardena, CA

Huntington Beach, CA

Madera, CA
Encinitas, CA
Riverside, CA
Compton, CA
Orange, CA
Napa, CA

Santee, CA
Antelope, CA
Chino, CA
Fontana, CA
Palmdale, CA
Lake Forest, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Discovery Bay, CA
Irvine, CA
Monrovia, CA
San Diego, CA
Novato, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Visalia, CA

From

Pinole, CA

San Diego, CA
Orange, CA
Grover Beach, CA
La Mesa, CA
Chula Vista, CA
La Mirada, CA
Covina, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
San Diego, CA
San Jose, CA

El Cajon, CA
Lemon Grove, CA
Ripon, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
Orange, CA
Adelanto, CA
Alhambra, CA
Lompoc, CA
Fontana, CA

Huntington Bch., CA

Page



20
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
31
34
35
36
37
38

Bowling For Dough
Keep On Rollin
California Pin Up Girls
Sweet Dreams
Because We Can
Royal Clippers 11

Slim Misses Il
California Dreamers #4
Happy Faces

Alley Assassins

Up & Downs

Rialto Lady Strokers V
4 Hot Ma Ma's
Saddlebck Gals

Cal Bowl Gal

Queen Pins

California Roll #2

207
393
533
573
522
287
761
784

57
495

99
359
119
548

11
733
542

Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,181.00

Team, C, Scratch

Place

~NNOoO B~ BMWDNPRE

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35

Team name

Qwitchrbellyakn
Four-4-Fun

Kut Ups #3

Irvine Ladies Il

K P's Pro Shop #1
Polywoggers

Apple Valley Girls

No Sissy Balls
Whatever Works

Oh Lordy!

Classy "4" VI
Monterey Otters #2
California Dreamer #3
Four Dreamers

Route 66

Ozzie's Barflies
Mickey & Friends
Marin County Bowling Buddies
The Ball Point Pin
Central Coast Gals Two
Best Friends Il
Eileen's Lily Pads
Almanor Taxidermy
Bowlng For Dollars
Her For The Fun!
Mission Belles

Good Time Gals
Riverside Rollers 11
Girlfriends

Orange County Travelers #3
One Board Off

Calif. Adventure

RV Rollers #1

Strike Force #11
Bowling Chicks

Final Prize Listing

1

Entry

550
130
654
263
586
179
401
ST77
767
513
107
384
783
191
410
216
149
584
701
291
114
324

49
418
389
155
153
642

75
337
525
647

93
563
303

2,028
2,027
2,025
2,024
2,018
2,015
2,012
2,010
2,006
2,003
2,003
2,003
2,000
1,999
1,998
1,993
1,991

Score

2,087
2,082
2,067
2,008
2,008
1,980
1,962
1,962
1,955
1,952
1,943
1,942
1,932
1,929
1,923
1,915
1,915
1,913
1,912
1,910
1,906
1,905
1,896
1,893
1,887
1,887
1,886
1,884
1,882
1,877
1,865
1,863
1,862
1,862
1,861

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$140.66
$133.00
$129.00
$127.00
$124.00
$122.00
$120.00
$117.00
$116.00
$111.33
$111.34
$111.33
$107.00
$106.00
$104.00
$103.00
$100.00

Prize

$800.00
$600.00
$533.00
$448.50
$448.50
$379.00
$324.00
$324.00
$279.00
$255.00
$240.00
$215.00
$200.00
$186.00
$175.00
$157.50
$157.50
$147.00
$141.00
$135.00
$130.00
$126.00
$123.00
$119.00
$116.00
$116.00
$112.00
$111.00
$109.00
$108.00
$107.00
$106.00
$105.00
$105.00
$104.00

of

Pasadena, CA
Petaluma, CA
Lompoc, CA
Highland, CA
Corona, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Norwalk, CA
Port Hueneme, CA
Modesto, CA
Los Gatos, CA
Lompoc, CA
Fontana, CA
Fresno, CA
Irving, CA
Anaheim, CA
Riverbank, CA
San Jose, CA

From

San Juan Capo, CA
Fresno, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Vacaville, CA
National City, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Long Beach, CA
Riverside, CA
Oxnard, CA
Ontario, CA
Seaside, CA
Clovis, CA

San Diego, CA
Lancaster, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Clovis, CA
Novato, CA

Spring Valley, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Vista, CA

Carson, CA
Chester, CA
Fairfield, CA
Pacifica, CA
Granada Hills, CA
Hercules, CA
Riverside, CA
Stockton, CA
Paramount, CA
Pollock Pines, CA
Anaheim, CA
Canyon Country, CA
Rcho Sta Marg, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
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35 84
37 Ridgecrest
37 Vallejo Swingers

Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,146.00

Team, Classic, Scratch
Place Team name

Miche's Mob

Triton Power Lift Trailers
On A Mission!

Alpha Pool Plastering
Creative Minds

Bowling Moms & Friends

OO0, WN B

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,566.00

Team, D, Scratch
Place Team name

Foxy 5 Il

Harper Valley Gals #1
We'Re Toast

All Fall Down

Alley Rollers

Perfect 10

OO, WN B

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,350.00

Team, E, Scratch
Place Team name

Pauline And Friends
Desert Rats

Susan River Realty
4 Classy 'N' Sassy

WN -

Total prizes awarded in this division: $783.00

Doubles, A, Scratch
Place Team name

1 Baran, Laura K/Rye, Julie A

2 Brown, Jamie / Burrell, Natalie Y

3 Bondesen, Lesa J / Stephenson,
Stacy A

4 King, Susan S / Reardon, Karen D

5 Mac Kenzie, Star / Armenta,
Cookie

6 Murray, Janet M / Chraft, Tamara

7  Edwards-White, Stephanie L /
Haynes, Annette

8 Hicks, Brenda G / Garrettson,
Rhonda

9 Harris, Anita A / Harris, Lazette C

Final Prize Listing
1

86
18
751

Entry

692
833
520
864
593
818

Entry

85
31
861
524
572
201

Entry

856
200
140
687

Entry

875
812
241

691
759

730
355

711

427

1,861 $104.00 Oakland, CA
1,859  $100.00 Ridgecrest, CA
1,859  $100.00 Vallejo, CA
Score Prize From
2,656  $500.00 Irvine, CA
2,617 $336.00 Corona, CA
2,610 $260.00 Chula Vista, CA
2,555  $220.00 Newhall, CA
2,554  $150.00 Moreno Valley, CA
2,548 $100.00 Palmdale, CA
Score Prize From
1,895 $450.00 Oakland, CA
1,780 $250.00 Anaheim, CA
1,754  $230.00 Covina, CA
1,731  $170.00 Pollock Pines, CA
1,727  $150.00 San Bernardino, CA
1,724  $100.00 EIl Centro, CA
Score Prize From
1,873  $300.00 Azusa, CA
1,705 $220.00 Imperial, CA
1,702  $163.00 Westwood, CA
1,669 $100.00 San Diego, CA
Score Prize From
1,255 $420.50 Lompoc, CA
1,208  $320.00 Wildomar, CA
1,197 $280.00 Fremont, CA
1,195 $240.00 Lancaster, CA
1,179  $210.00 Norwalk, CA
1,171  $180.00 Tuolumne, CA
1,160 $160.00 Rialto, CA
1,158 $138.00 Walnut, CA
1,152  $120.00 Antelope, CA

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM
of
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10

11
12

12
14

14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22

22
25

26
27
28
29
29
31
32
32

32
35

35
35

38

39

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,468.50

Pugh, Regina E / Douglas,
Sharon Y

Penn, Alana L / Penn, Leilani M
Langdale, Sandy J / Madero,
Maria Y

Davi, Linda K/ Gille, Brenda J
Takemoto-Gavino, Kathy F /
Tambe, Patricia A

Moran, Jeanette L / Thomas,
Belinda

Santero, Suelee / Persson, Laura
O'Connell, Ellie / Hailey, Arlene J
Lyons, Rosalie J / Boose-Shutes,
Linda L

Martin, Amanda N / Graves,
JoANN

Dimock, Janet R / Reiter, Debbie
Alvarez, Ruby / Gomez, Cathy
Blagg, Mary / Long, Desda M
Mandle, Sue M / Bobbitt-Moore,
Evelyn

Costello, Lisa M / Pee, Crystal M
Vargas, Cynthia A / Bradley,
GinaM

Mileham, Joann K / O'Brien,
Virginia L

Massara, Tamie M / Lockridge,
Maria

Klester, Kimberly D / Jenson,
Susan

Miller, Laura L / King, Lori K
Dabbs, Carolyn J / Bird, Penny C
Davalos, B J/ O'Neill, Mary E
Aldrich, Pauline M / Hock, Linda
Marcus, Betty Sue / Padilla,
Laura L

Smith, Diane / Sparrow, Sei S
Moore, Francie C / Palmer,
Constance J

Lynch, Jane L / Shaw, Patricia A
Turner, Barbara L / Vess,
Colleen A

Parham, Lynda R / Williams,
Genelle L

Reisbeck, Jeani / Kubick, Donna

Doubles, B, Scratch

Place

OO, WN B

Team name

Caspillo, Julie / Rupe, Sue

Prosek, Julie E / Wills, Angela
Biber, Elsa B / Marquez, Suzy
Wells, Jill C / Bertot, Jacqueline C
Snyder, Kathie / Beyler, Shirley W
Walters, Deborah K / Carroll,
Nicole S

Final Prize Listing

1

123

823
560

547
543

875
730
348
257
614
380
475
764
184

691
270

672
161
479
356
565
452
585
408

116
452

549
125

815

533

Entry

733
589
354
263
220
590

1,149

1,147
1,144

1,144
1,142

1,142

1,134
1,128
1,127

1,126

1,123
1,121
1,119
1,119

1,119
1,114

1,111
1,109
1,108

1,102
1,102
1,101
1,100
1,100

1,100
1,099

1,099
1,099

1,098

1,097

Score

1,202
1,148
1,133
1,131
1,121
1,118

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$110.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
$90.00
$90.00

$90.00

$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$80.00

$80.00
$80.00

$80.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$66.67
$66.66

$66.67
$60.00

$60.00
$60.00

$60.00

$50.00

Prize

$600.00
$500.00
$439.00
$387.00
$342.00
$304.00

of

Chula Vista, CA

San Diego, CA
Orange, CA

Lake Forest, CA
San Jose, CA

Lompoc, CA

Tuolumne, CA
Placerville, CA
Seal Beach, CA

Chula Vista, CA

Magalia, CA
Hollister, CA
Hanford, CA
Ojai, CA

Lancaster, CA
Oxnard, CA

Rosamond, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
Santa Barbara, CA

Fontana, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA
El Cajon, CA
Sherman Oaks, CA
Newbury Park, CA

Vista, CA
El Cajon, CA

Mission Viejo, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA

Gardena, CA

Lompoc, CA

From

Riverbank, CA
Pacifica, CA
San Carlos, CA
Santa Ana, CA
San Jose, CA
Santa Maria, CA
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00}

10

11

12

13
13

15
16

17
18
18
20
21
21
23
23

25
26

26
28
29
29
31
32
33
33
33
33
37
38
39
39

39
42

43
44

45

45

Terry, Nichelle / Kumar, Tonica T
Conover, Char / Dick, Cecelia M
Sullivan, Beverly J / Robles,
Angela M

Louie, Tonia C / Christian,
Chevonne A

Moncree, Margaret L / Hancock,
Cindy L

Rosa, Elaine M / Pisciotta,
Catherine L

Handa, Becky A / Lee, Christine
Sutherland, Nadine F / Nakatani,
Betty J

Clonts, Dee / Myrwold, Irene E
Cornelious-Moorehead, Carla /
Johnson, Pat C

Gibson, Anne / McCuen, Carolyn
Riley, Patricia M / Riley, Marcina
Kelly, Angela D / Kelly, Norma
Kelly, Dawn M / Paridy, Renee M
Hart, Dora L / Germany, Beverly
Reese, Sue / Norman, Tina M
Morlett, Ana : / Berry, Kerry F
Whitehurst, Jerrydean D /

Simon, Tracey M

Douthitt, Faith 1 / Coelho, Carole
Beard, Whittney G / Beard,
Kathy G

Bryson, Yolanda / Hamilton,
Michelle A

Moxley, Carol A / Gutierrez,
Tammy M

Rabico, Catherine E / Allgower,
Betty L

Stroud, Susan A / Smith, Annette
Watson, Carol L / Hingst, Sandra
Valdez, Michelle / Wong,
Kathryn L

Rupp, B'Ann / Gentry, Midge J
Littrell, Nicole S / Vierra, Trudy
Hanna, Leslie E / Miller, Jan
Gullo, Dorothy / Kubick, Kelly M
Mirsky, Marian P / Watt, Karen L
Duston, Stephanie M / Duston,
Pam D

Rice-Orr, Donna L / Bickmore,
Palmira

Jimerson, Theresa A / Williams,
Ruby J

Simmons, Lynn E / Ashton, Linda
Reynolds, Billie E / Addington,
Bette

Hirota, Mitzi A / Cha, Alyce S
Peterson, Pamela S / Morgan,
CarieZ

Robbins, Anna A / Bradley,
Annie R

Householder, Mary L / Greene,

Final Prize Listing

1

85
564
238

911

575

877

889
677

905
562

529
908
245
414
6
68
145
537

145
477

900
269
798
188
578
559
119
737
506
533

96
560
319
110

181
232

207
629

115

154

1,114
1,111
1,110

1,100
1,097
1,091

1,088
1,088

1,087
1,083

1,082
1,081
1,081
1,075
1,071
1,071
1,065
1,065

1,062
1,060

1,060
1,059
1,057
1,057
1,054
1,053
1,052
1,052
1,052
1,052
1,051
1,050
1,049
1,049

1,049
1,047

1,044
1,043

1,042

1,042

$272.00 Oakland, CA
$243.00 Anaheim, CA
$220.00 Napa, CA

$198.00 San Bernardino, CA
$180.50 Palmdale, CA
$166.00 San Diego, CA

$146.50 Gardena, CA
$146.50 Riverside, CA

$131.00 Kelseyville, CA
$123.00 Lake Forest, CA

$116.00 Porterville, CA

$106.50 Rialto, CA

$106.50 Visialia, CA
$99.00 Redwood City, CA
$93.50 Vacaville, CA
$93.50 Novato, CA
$87.00 El Centro, CA
$87.00 Los Angeles, CA

$84.00 El Centro, CA
$80.00 San Diego, CA

$80.00 Perris, CA

$77.00 Camarillo, CA
$75.50 San Bernardino, CA
$75.50 Ventura, CA
$74.00 Fullerton, CA
$73.00 Orange, CA
$70.75 Fresno, CA
$70.75 Tracy, CA

$70.75 San Jose, CA
$70.75 Lompoc, CA
$69.00 Tujunga, CA
$69.00 Orange, CA
$66.67 Santa Barbara, CA
$66.67 Fontana, CA

$66.66  San Diego, CA
$66.00 Taft, CA

$66.00 Pasadena, CA
$65.00 Lake Elsinore, CA

$65.00 Vista, CA

$65.00 Palmdale, CA

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

of
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47

48
49

50
50
50
50
50
50
56
56
56
59
59
59
59
63
63
65
66
67
67
69
69
71
72
72
74
74
74
74
74
79

79
81

Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,734.50

Joni M

Lumpford, Joan M / Waken,
Darlene

Perry, Brenda / Ruiz, Suzanne
Smith, Anita E / Medvec,

Marilyn O

Anthony, Barbara E / Reins,
Janice L

Powell, Pat / Opela, Luz B
Radulski, Anna M / Nisby, Lura
Thurman, Leanna J / Wright,
Ginger M

Peuse, Wanda L / Hopkins, Lorna
Peuse, Wanda L / Hopkins, Lorna
Capovilla, Gloria A / Strasburg,
Betty M

Griswold, Toni E / Morales,
Donna J

Semmler, Irma F / Walker, Sina P
Mitchell, Ella / Earley, Ann
Smith, Erna G / Armstrong,
Nancy A

Remeyer, Noreen / Hodes,
Pamela A

Thompson, Suzie M / Mc Donald,
Linda A

Wilson, Annie / Greenwood,
LauraJ

Way, Gayle R / Knight, Linda E
Laney, Tammy L / Hilton, Debra
Merenda, Tamara E / Tuttle,
Cookie

Kitagawa-Keebler, Annette E /
Kitagawa, May H

Taylor, Debbie J / Black, Linda M
Togashi, Patricia Y / Wood, Rita J
Graham, Colleen M / Renton,
Susie A

Read, Wendy / Sanchez, Tara K
Perry, Kay L / Hidinger, Holly H
Chapman, Sarah E / Sennette,
Rosetta

Mott, Debra / Ferry, Cathie A
Lang, Linda K/ Wendt, Gayle N
Jobe, Vicki L / Fong, Jannelle L
Koyanagi, Charlotte / Herrera,
Lorraine B

Ishikawa, Baiyok D / Scoggins,
Ellen K

Campbell, Kathleen L / Wright,
Lorna

Kamine, Naomi A / Sakai, Hiromi
Hanna, Birdie / Clifford, Anne L

Doubles, C, Scratch

Place

Team name

Final Prize Listing

1

90

253
634

588
78
369

710
746
319
499
128
660
310
548
776
883
504
901

62

89
503
225
590
172

789
641

86
449

651

204

542
855

Entry

1,041

1,040
1,039

1,037
1,037
1,037
1,037
1,037
1,037
1,036
1,036
1,036
1,035
1,035
1,035
1,035
1,034
1,034
1,033
1,031
1,030
1,030
1,029
1,029
1,028
1,027
1,027
1,026
1,026
1,026
1,026
1,026
1,025

1,025
1,024

Score

$64.00

$63.00
$62.00

$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$59.33
$59.33
$59.34
$57.75
$57.75
$57.75
$57.75
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.50
$54.50
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$50.50

$50.50
$50.00

Prize

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

Lakewood, CA

Ripon, CA
Vista, CA

San Bernardino, CA
Lancaster, CA
Sacramento, CA
Huntington Bch., CA
Rio Vista, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
San Jose, CA
Fairfield, CA
Oxnard, CA
Hayward, CA
Irvine, CA
Saugus, CA
Gardena, CA
Fairfield, CA

San Jose, CA
Perris, CA

Indio, CA
Stockton, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Perris, CA

Santa Maria, CA
La Mesa, CA
Vacaville, CA
Newbury Park, CA
Riverside, CA
Oakland, CA

Long Beach, CA
Gardena, CA
Lancaster, CA

San Jose, CA
West Covina, CA

From
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[op RN &2 NN V)

8

10

11
12

13
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25
25
27
27
29
30
30
32
32
32
35
35

37

Anderson, Ruby / Randall, Linda
Gabriella, Alice M / Downey,
Fusako A

Newton, Delta E / Getz, Kristina
James, Helen R / Ford, Bobbie B
Donley, Paula A / Law, Judi A
Hamner, Mary Margaret / Sand,
Tiffany A

Busalacchi, Suzanne M / Mendez,
Juanita L

Cortani, Mary M / Martinez,
Nicole C

Jones, Jan Dorothy / Thomas,
GloriaE

Cisco, Marsha C / Conner,
Kathleen

Brooks, Karen / Burgess, Janice B
Cornelius, Jimmie J / Cassidy,
Jean E

Jepsen, Barbara J / Kearns, Linda
Barnes, Rhenia F / Thiessa,
Barbara A

Carpenter, Julie D / Zimmer,
Mary E

Mitchell, Marilyn / Caldwell,
Alberta F

White, Minnie M / Barton,
Susanne M

Kouri, Tina M / Kouri, Marie M
Ferriera, Karie M / Ferriera, Dinah
Williams, Betty / Komula, Linda P
Dalesandro, Yolanda R / Myers,
Joyce J

Hedrick, Jordan P / Williams,
Anyce M

Lee, Verna M / Williams, Diane
Lanaghan, Jackie P / Shunk,
Terry L

Sawyer, Tracy H / Sawyer, Judy
Hall, Tina / Berry, Naomi W
Galloway, Tenita Y / Crockett,
T.Rosetta

Storie, Denise / Bettencourt,
Carmen L

Slifer, Barbara / Pell, Dianna L
Arnhart, Vicki L / Utley, Pam A
Okuno, Karen M / Harding,
Brenda J

Roland, Lillian J / Rawlins, Jean
Boyce, Rosalie / Ponce, Lisa
Leeman, Terri A/ McMath,
Kristy L

Orndorff, Jennifer L / Sanders,
Beth R

Wills-Washington, Lynn / Taylor,
Sheryl J

Friedman, Alene T / Schefers,

Final Prize Listing

1

674
271

761
631
165
801
844
501
351
495

288
21

136
114

907

84
146
401
201
236
469
117

84
343

303
317
350
571
464
501
250
638
545
617
733
362

585

1,102
1,036

1,035
1,015
1,007
1,004
1,000
999
999
996

988
985

984
984

982
979
978
977
976
974
973
972

969
968

967
967
965
965
964
961
961
958
958
958
957
957

956

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$500.00
$400.00

$357.00
$319.00
$286.00
$259.00
$234.00
$203.50
$203.50
$178.00

$164.00
$152.00

$137.00
$137.00

$125.00
$117.00
$111.00
$106.00
$101.00
$97.00
$93.00
$90.00

$87.00
$84.00

$80.50
$80.50
$77.00
$77.00
$75.00
$72.50
$72.50
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$67.00
$67.00

$66.00

of

Hercules, CA
Ramona, CA

Norwalk, CA
Palmdale, CA
Oakhurst, CA
Highland, CA
Poway, CA

San Jose, CA
Long Beach, CA
Los Gatos, CA

Inglewood, CA
Ridgecrest, CA

Monterey, CA
Vista, CA

Escondido, CA
Oakland, CA
Clovis, CA

Apple Valley, CA
El Centro, CA
Woodland, CA
Laguna Woods, CA
Vista, CA

Oakland, CA
El Cajon, CA

Santa Rosa, CA
Compton, CA
Long Beach, CA
Gilroy, CA
Bethel Island, CA
San Jose, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Visalia, CA
Gilroy, CA
Visalia, CA
Riverbank, CA
Compton, CA

Sherman Oaks, CA

Page



38
38

38
41

42
43

43
45
46
46
46
49
49
49

52
52

52

55

56

56

56
59

59
59

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,858.00

Lori

Garcia, Irene 1 / Curry, Rita C
Kensey, Donnie / Thompson,
Maria

Starrett, Wilma J / Vance, Alice L
Reischmann, Peggy R / Chang,
Tina L

Kirk, April / Reese, Pamela L
Woods, Beckie M / Nickel,
Delores (Dee)

Claiborne, Gayle D / Hsu,
Geraldine T

Bertolina, Cindy / Spanik, Penny
Leal, Bonnie L / Carone, Deanna
White, Netta M / Grant, Millie F
Cortes, Emma / Brown, Bertha
Hornyak, Enedina / Gray, Genoila
Shanaman, Sue K / White,
Lynette M

Tingzon, Miguela R / Knight,
Trini T

MacLeod, Vicki S / Saati, Jackie
Jones, Denise Nelson / Usher,
Sandra J

Bergeron, Susan R / Trager, Yen
Hui

Mileham, Donna J / Croy,
Patricia A

Laszewski, Dolores M / Crabtree,
Dorothy J

Hegelein, Barbara S / Abrams,
Meg A

Williams, Bernice P / Davis, Cora
Hester, Carole L / Madruga,
Janice |

Clark, Carolyn J / George, Carol
Fedak, Marilyn R / Megliola,
Peggy A

Doubles, Classic, Scratch

Place

1

Team name

Bonifacini, Kacy A / Bonifacini,
Lindsy A

Dean, Kris L / Loucks, Stephanie
Jellsey, Jenelle A/
Hickenbottom, Rachel M
Romeo, Robin S / Milligan,
Tennelle

Einstoss, Adrianne R / Einstoss,
Melody L

Collins, Elisabeth J / Ayers,
Debbie L

Hashiguchi, Marsha S /
Takahashi, Lauren Y

Wilkinson, Lori R/ Nissen, Lisa A

Final Prize Listing

1

175
887

492
72

436
197

251
432
151
774
493
694
312
659

360
703

563

672

439

35

813
395

237
31

Entry

843

728
391

864

520

242

747

765

955
955

955
954

953
949

949
947
945
945
945
944
944
944

943
943

943
942
941
941

941
940

940
940

Score
1,401

1,356
1,354

1,315
1,306
1,304
1,299

1,297

$64.00 Chula Vista, CA
$64.00 Gardena, CA

$64.00 San Jose, CA
$63.00 Mission Viejo, CA

$62.00 San Bernardino, CA
$61.00 Santa Monica, CA

$61.00 Glendale, CA
$60.00 Poway, CA
$59.33 San Ramon, CA
$59.33 Baldwin Park, CA
$59.34 San Jose, CA
$56.34  Mission Hills, CA
$56.33 San Ramon, CA
$56.33 S San Fran, CA

$54.66 Temecula, CA
$54.67 Los Angeles, CA

$54.67 Rcho Sta Marg, CA
$53.00 Rosamond, CA
$52.34  Escondido, CA
$52.33  Sacramento, CA

$52.33 Adelanto, CA
$50.66 Hanford, CA

$50.67 Napa, CA
$50.67 Anaheim, CA

Prize From
$350.00 San Diego, CA

$250.00 LA Habra, CA
$200.00 Corona, CA

$170.00 Newhall, CA
$140.00 Chula Vista, CA
$120.00 Los Angeles, CA
$100.00 Woodland Hills, CA

$90.00 Temecula, CA

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM
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9
9
11
12
13

14
14

16
17

18
19

Ditch, Janine / Norton, Virginia L
Poe, Mala S / Elhard, Rachel J
Aboud, Regina L / Leong, Kristie
Smith, Phylissia R / Terrell, Kim
Silver, Michelle A / Herider,
Lesia A

Justin, Terri C / Purdie, Susan
Jones, Jennifer L / Hammitt,
Cheryl A

Cultrera, Michele L / Cultrera,
Roberta

Heins, Karen M / Ruiz, Linda L
Veach, Diane M / Veach, Alanna
Pancoast, Pamela J / Carter, Tori

580
520
820
747
242

478
527

748
818

275
833

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,133.00

Doubles, D, Scratch

Place

1

2

11
12
12
14
15
16

17
18

Team name

Winston, Sharnice T / Adams,
Terrie L

Gennetten, Nancy L / Erickson,
Elaine M

DeLaney, Chris L / Grimmett, R.
Laurena

Daniels, Cristina'Cris' / Nilssen,
Anna

Ball, Nancy A/ Stormes, Gail C
Wagenman, Sheri A / Gutierrez,
Glenda R

Schissler, Lorna / Helstrom,
Joyce E

Taylor, Lisa / Niles, Liz
Davison, Laurie A / Rinkal, Janet
Starkey, Esther L / Gordon,
Denise D

Acacio, Bonnie M / Dunklee,
Corinne

Rice, Kelly S / Watson, Judy A
Hritz, Marjorie J / Walsh, Mercie
Hackett, Betsy / Calles,
Mercedes D

Wilkirson, Nellie M / Brown,
Constance A

Sheldon, Elizabeth / Hellman,
Rene Y

Murray, Tammie J / Mar, Candee
Pugh, Barbara F / Brock, Hilda E

Entry
87
879
353
550

717
51

69
524
618
723

38
182
229
385
113
576

816
496

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,971.00

Doubles, E, Scratch

Place

1

2

Team name

Stallings, Anne M / Stabler,
Debbi M
Papenhausen, Mary M / Trask,

Final Prize Listing

1

Entry

687

1,293
1,293
1,292
1,288
1,279

1,277
1,277

1,274
1,247

1,246
1,237

Score
1,082
1,016

960
942

939
931

922
914
908
902
901
893
893
890
882
881

879
875

Score
901

873

$75.00 Chino Hills, CA
$75.00 Chula Vista, CA
$72.00 San Jose, CA
$71.00 Woodland Hills, CA
$70.00 Los Angeles, CA

$60.00 Palmdale, CA
$60.00 Union City, CA

$60.00 Escondido, CA
$60.00 Palmdale, CA

$60.00 San Marcos, CA
$50.00 Corona, CA

Prize From

$300.00 Oakland, CA
$200.00 San Diego, CA
$174.00 Coalinga, CA
$153.00 San Juan Capo, CA

$134.00 San Bernardino, CA
$120.00 Red Bluff, CA

$108.00 Laguna Hills, CA
$99.00 Pollock Pines, CA
$90.00 Visalia, CA
$83.00 Marysville, CA
$77.00 Clovis, CA
$70.50 Tulare, CA
$70.50 San Diego, CA
$64.00 Marina, CA
$64.00 Vista, CA
$58.00 San Rafael, CA

$56.00 Arroyo Grande, CA
$50.00 Santa Clara, CA

Prize From
$140.00 San Diego, CA

$74.00 Redlands, CA

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM
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3

4

Patricia A

Shelby, Glenda M / Zbiczak,

Irene M

Skolaski, Cindy J / Benitez,

Yolanda

705

861

Total prizes awarded in this division: $324.00

Singles, A, Scratch

Place

O oo UTE,WN P

Team name

Waite, Susan J
Dooley, Angela D
Harris, Anita A
Ayson, Christine A
Shaw, Amy
Pendergest, Susan
Taylor, Janice E
Maiale, Fran K
Mandle, Sue M
Holland, Debra L
Henderson, Terri L
Fernandez, Dawn N
Nakata, Sheila J
Florez, Rhonda K
Peterson, Jalynn R
Lane, Jennifer L
Brown, Jeanne M
Megginson, Dee Dee
Benson, Juanita F
Villa, Dorothy V
Rothrock, Frieda L
Haynes, Annette
Fowler, Dianne E
Danko, Maribeth
O'Neill, Maureen A
Tambe, Patricia A
Buckner, Donna
Dabbs, Carolyn J
Buehring, Carolyn P
Brooks, Michelle A
Scott, Janine M
Schwab, Lois
Appell, W Sue
Colley, Georgia L
Berry, Pearlene
Mileham, Joann K
Bickmore, Palmira
Rosenkranz, Shannon L
Kohnen, Donna
Lopez, Carmen
Bradley, Alice M
Matsubara, Lynn S
Becker, Colleen A
Reeder, Susan D
Opela, Luz B

Final Prize Listing

1

Entry

365
888
427
234
416
554
413
715
184
832
728
732
284
284
117
141
564
857
649

50
791
355
561
555
499
543
103
565
827
538
375
482
564
422
845
672
319
259

49
598
424
731
155
588

78

833

808

Score

669
659
658
630
626
624
624
620
618
614
612
610
609
609
607
606
605
602
602
602
600
600
599
598
597
597
596
596
596
596
595
595
595
594
594
593
593
593
591
591
589
588
588
587
587

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$60.00

$50.00

Prize

$400.00
$300.00
$255.00
$218.00
$188.00
$152.13
$152.12
$124.00
$109.00
$97.00
$87.00
$79.00
$68.50
$68.50
$61.00
$57.00
$53.00
$48.67
$48.67
$48.66
$43.50
$43.50
$42.00
$41.00
$39.00
$39.00
$37.75
$37.75
$37.75
$37.75
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

of

San Francisco, CA

Covina, CA

From

Valley Springs, CA
Gardena, CA
Antelope, CA

San Diego, CA
San Marcos, CA
Orange, CA
Manteca, CA
Highland, CA
Ojai, CA
Encinitas, CA

LA Habra, CA
Merced, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Vista, CA
Lompoc, CA
Anaheim, CA
West Covina, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Fresno, CA

North Hollywood, CA
Rialto, CA

Irvine, CA
Orange, CA

San Jose, CA

San Jose, CA
Rialto, CA
Anaheim Hills, CA
La Palma, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Stockton, CA

San Francisco, CA
Anaheim, CA
Duarte, CA
Alpine, CA
Rosamond, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
Huntington Beach, CA
Chester, CA
Madera, CA
Beaumont, CA
Vista, CA
Granada Hills, CA
San Bernardino, CA
Lancaster, CA

Page



46
46
48
48
48
48
52
52
54
54
56
56
56
59
60
60
60
63
63
63
66
66
68
68
68
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
78
79
79
79
79
83
83
85
85
87
88
88

Calilan, Gigi
Fitzgerald, Lee
Cobb, Lori A
Boeldt, Ashley M
Jiles, Charlene D
Green, Katherine D
Prekker, Mary B
Lee, Dana S
Palfini, Loralee M
Berry, Kerry F
Williams, Renee M
Tomaino, Betty
Dolan, Sherrie N
Rosano, Cynthia L
Dean, Kris L
Donnelly, Kathleen
Walker, Rachelle Y
Worsham, Shirlee M
Balicki, Karen S
Barnes, Carol L
Fujii, Stacee K
Wirsching, Elizabeth A
Woods, Sheila R
Williams, Karen L
Medvec, Marilyn O
Taylor, Dottie
Brill, Elizabeth A
Scott, Lorri E
Hess, Lesly J
Takemoto-Gavino, Kathy F
Spencer, Lynn M
Barnet, Marsha A
Stewart, Marlene V
Vieira, Marge
McKenna, Joyce A
Madero, Maria Y
Montgomery, Ethel J
Wright, Tina M
Quinn, Debbie J
Lara, Becky

Geier, Kathie L
Robles, Angela M
Mc Graa, Tish D
Keefe, Charlene R

461
613
641
852
688
332
118
732
674
145
828
131
209
831
728
261
677
608
840
612
817
777
889
832
634
105
494
107
855
543
294
219
519
253
189
560
592
156

28
720
646
238
309
252

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,797.25

Singles, B, Scratch

Place

NN ok~ wN e

Team name

Robles, Mary K
Weekley, Zona E
Heath, Diana M
Kino, Karen
Waters, Georgia L
Norman, Tina M
Powell, Kitty Sue
Moreno, Shari L

Final Prize Listing

1

Entry

913
437
177
335
892

68
793
262

586
586
585
585
585
585
583
583
582
582
581
581
581
580
579
579
579
578
578
578
577
577
576
576
576
575
574
574
574
574
574
574
573
571
571
571
571
570
570
569
569
568
567
567

Score

661
618
604
598
596
596
591
591

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$32.50
$32.50
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.50
$31.50
$31.00
$31.00
$30.66
$30.67
$30.67
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.33
$29.33
$29.34
$28.50
$28.50
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.00
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize

$450.00
$350.00
$314.00
$280.00
$239.50
$239.50
$194.50
$194.50

of

Oakland, CA
Beaumont, CA
Riverside, CA
Chula Vista, CA
San Diego, CA
Corona, CA
Goleta, CA
Merced, CA
Hercules, CA

El Centro, CA
Long Beach, CA
Madera, CA
Redding, CA
Redlands, CA
LA Habra, CA
Long Beach, CA
Riverside, CA
Porterville, CA
Hacienda Hts, CA
Richmond, CA
Gardena, CA
West Hills, CA
Gardena, CA
Encinitas, CA
Vista, CA
Victorville, CA
Santa Clara, CA
Ontario, CA
West Covina, CA
San Jose, CA
Grover Beach, CA
San Pedro, CA
Petaluma, CA
Ripon, CA
Menlo Park, CA
Orange, CA
Santa Monica, CA
Temecula, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
LA Habra, CA
Riverside, CA
Napa, CA
Hesperia, CA
Sacramento, CA

From

Fontana, CA

San Diego, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Laguna Niguel, CA
Gardena, CA
Novato, CA

Simi Valley, CA
Chino, CA

Page



9

9

9
12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
19
21
22
23
23
25
25
27
27
27
30
30
30
33
33
33
36
36
36
39
40
40
42
42
42
45
45
47
48
48
50
50
52
52
52
55
56
57
57
59
60
60
62
62
64
65
65

Fisher-Shaw, Barbara
Thomas, Marsha A
Hallett, Lori S
White, Beverly
Householder, Mary L
Reese, Sue

Walker, Debbie L
Dall, Krista R
Rupp, B'Ann

Clark, Nicole E
Carney, Micala A
Hedspeth, Coleen A
Madruga, Janice |
Brumbaugh, Nancy J
Wycoff, Dorothy C
Park, Yoon K

Zysk, Betty- Jean L
Bondesen, Lesa J
Eguchi, Mary S
Owen, Nancy
Garcia, Linda R
Houweling, Rosie
Owens, Jacquelyn J
Leal, Bonnie L
Jeffries, Wanda M
Laney, Tammy L
Shunk, Terry L
Semmler, Irma F
Vester, Fay A

Jung, Rose L

Fong, Cecily
Pederson, Joan
Kearns, Linda S
Gray, Patricia A

Mc Knight, Annie L
Graham, Colleen M
Riley, Charlene M
Anderson, Diana L
Shaw, Thelma P
Ogletree, Myrtle
Ogletree, Myrtle
Francisco, Anita L
Nadeau, Carolyn C
Persson, Laura

Von Mueller, Doris L
Wood, LindaJ
Roberts, Evie J
Sullivan, Berneva D
Wendt, Gayle N
Donoghue, Julie
Fawber, Lynn
Lippincott, Merrilea J
Tagliaferri, Ida
Oest, Sandi, PM
Trujillo, Kelley J
Chermak, Susan F
Cline, Linda A
Larsen, Linda J

Final Prize Listing

1

771
357
476
660
154

68
284
818
119
881
904
121
395
699
363
589
645
241
324
513
644
484

35
151
360
504
343
128
700
335
334
683
136
758
619
225
568
155
321
421
422
489
219
730
701

63
630
304
641
153
890
769
274

78
557

22
445
379

588
588
588
587
585
584
582
581
581
578
576
576
575
574
573
573
571
571
570
570
570
569
569
569
568
568
568
567
567
567
566
565
565
564
564
564
563
563
562
561
561
560
560
559
559
559
558
557
556
556
555
554
554
553
553
552
551
551

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$153.33
$153.33
$153.34
$127.00
$117.00
$108.00
$100.00
$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$74.00
$74.00
$68.00
$65.00
$60.50
$60.50
$55.50
$55.50
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$47.33
$47.33
$47.34
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$42.34
$42.33
$42.33
$42.00
$40.50
$40.50
$39.67
$39.66
$39.67
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.50
$35.50
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

of

Baldwin Park, CA
Victorville, CA
Hollister, CA
Oxnard, CA
Palmdale, CA
Novato, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Palmdale, CA
Fresno, CA

San Diego, CA
Orange, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Hanford, CA
Novato, CA

LA Palma, CA
Pacifica, CA
Riverside, CA
Fremont, CA
Carson, CA
Oxnard, CA
Perris, CA
Novato, CA
Sacramento, CA
San Ramon, CA
Temecula, CA
San Jose, CA

El Cajon, CA
Fairfield, CA

San Marcos, CA
Laguna Niguel, CA
Fullerton, CA
Orangevale, CA
Monterey, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Antelope, CA
Perris, CA

San Jose, CA
Granada Hills, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
Monrovia, CA
Duarte, CA
Novato, CA

San Pedro, CA
Tuolumne, CA
Spring Valley, CA
Mountain View, CA
Tustin, CA
Compton, CA
Riverside, CA
Hercules, CA
Gardena, CA
Fontana, CA

San Diego, CA
Lancaster, CA
Orange, CA

San Carlos, CA
Cypress, CA
Oroville, CA

Page



67
67
69
69
71
71
71
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
78
82
82
82
82
86
86
86
86
90
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
95
99
99
101
101
103
103
103
103
107
107
109
109
111
111
111
111
115
115
115
115
119
119
119
119
123
123

Reed, Lillie M

O' Brien, Patsy A
Raidy, Donna L
Clark, Carol A
Santoro, Kathryn J
King, Jean
Perkins, Sylvia B
Hopkins, Lorna R
Hopkins, Lorna R
Simon, Tracey M
Miller, Laura L
Ramey, Vikki
Turner, Dee
Palmer, Laurie
Maheux, Brenda
Sanders, Janice M
Conner, Dorothy J
Robinson, Jerri
Waller, Belen E
Martin, Amanda N
Tufford, Sara J
Fahrni, A. Lucille
Lavoie, Andrea L
Robbins, Anna A
Hunt, Shirley G
Ballard, Patty
Johnson, Carol J
Baroncini, Carol M
Mirsky, Marian P
Valdez, Jula J
Ota-Murtaugh, Yoshiko
Jones, Rosemary H
Gustafson, Joan R
Wilson, Diane C
Davidson, Linda M
Caliver, Linda L
Chapman, Kay W
Bennett, Bernie M
Duncan, Liza L
Tinlin, Mary L
Bridges, Charleen F
Brown, Evelyn R
Lynch, Donna J
Roland, Lillian J
Burke, Michele D
Whitten, Sherry G
Thomas, Gloria E
Palmer, Denise J
Taylor, Sheryl J
Martinez, Mariahelena
Harrison, Peggy L
Gutierrez, Tammy M
Hill, Yvette M
Comer, Glenda L
Black, Cynthia A
Dutra, Marilyn J
Nielsen, Summer N
Langell, Colleen

Final Prize Listing

1

837
646

69
307
294
370
562
710
746
537
356
731
792
797
690
402
541
371

18
614
137
246
473
115
517
839

12

23

96
357
301
104
796
121
782
177
783
305
784
684
426
773
794
638
293
559
351

47
362
837
133
269
359

52

32
397
891
656

550
550
549
549
548
548
548
547
547
547
547
546
546
546
546
545
545
545
545
544
544
544
544
543
543
543
543
543
542
542
542
542
541
541
540
540
539
539
539
539
538
538
537
537
536
536
536
536
535
535
535
535
534
534
534
534
533
533

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.60
$31.60
$31.60
$31.60
$31.60
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.50
$30.50
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.50
$29.50
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00

of

Sacramento, CA
Riverside, CA
Laguna Hills, CA
Oroville, CA
Grover Beach, CA
Stockton, CA
Lake Forest, CA
Rio Vista, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Fontana, CA
Vista, CA
Moorpark, CA
Oxnard, CA

Vafb, CA

Moreno Valley, CA
San Jose, CA
Stockton, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Monterey, CA
Exeter, CA
Orange, CA

Vista, CA
Kingsburg, CA
Livermore, CA
Torrance, CA
Redwood City, CA
Tujunga, CA
Victorville, CA
Oceanside, CA
Rch Cucamonga, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Camarillo, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Clovis, CA
Compton, CA

Port Hueneme, CA
Arroyo Grande, CA
Fresno, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
Simi Valley, CA
Visalia, CA
Riverside, CA
Orange, CA

Long Beach, CA
Palermo, CA
Compton, CA
Sacramento, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Camarillo, CA
Fontana, CA
Redding, CA
Buena Park, CA
Hanford, CA
Gardena, CA

San Francisco, CA

Page



123
126
126
126
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
138
138
138
138
138
138
138

Abney, Cynthia D
Penn, Alana L
Getz, Kristina R
Yarbrough, Velma
Sand, Tiffany A
Kouri, Marie M
Haleman, Margieann
Simpson, Beth J
Smith, Ruth
Beckett, Jermaine
Johnson, Ardith R
Davault, Ann B
Long, Kay

Panek, Sherryl
Black, Sarann V
Togashi, Patricia Y
Hickman, Sandee E
Burns, Betty J
Durfee, Susan
Baker, Virginia A

594
823
761
396
801
401

18
144
120
892
193
419
127
136

61
503
804
286
729
423

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,878.00

Singles, C, Scratch

Place
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10
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
21
23
24
25
25
27
27
27
30
30
32

Team name

Lyter, Carrie L
Read, Wendy
Scoggins, Ellen K
Sutherland, Nadine F
Moisa, Wendy .
Armstrong, Rosemarie
Tachibkana, Kim
Ingram, Joyce L
Yoshioka, Alice Q
Gordziel, Victoria K
Parker, Rosie
Fluhrer, Shirley M
Hall, Kimberly R
Olafsen, Gina T
Moore, Beverly A
Harvey, Lenoir
Vallerga, Rochelle(Rocky) S
Dobson, Michelle L
Tremain, Varya
Crockett, T.Rosetta
Bauza, Christine
Hunt, Linda D
Bosch, Yunhi
Caruso, Madalyn A
Bussey, Maggie
Rassman, Arlene M
Beyer, Evelyn M
Alford, Barbara J
Downs, Alice M
Kokanour, Shannon M
Vestal, Jan M
Parmentier, Diana S

Final Prize Listing

1

Entry

476
590
651
677
398
389
791
522
680
230
853
468
690
836
836
489
224

70
490
350

202
411
373
316
779
301
193
247
902
507

29

533
532
532
532
531
531
531
531
531
531
531
531
531
530
530
530
530
530
530
530

Score

594
586
572
568
564
551
550
549
548
546
543
543
542
538
535
533
532
531
529
529
526
526
525
522
521
521
518
518
518
516
516
515

$27.00 Bakersfield, CA
$27.00 San Diego, CA
$27.00 Norwalk, CA
$27.00 Hanford, CA
$26.11 Highland, CA
$26.11 Apple Valley, CA
$26.12 Ridgecrest, CA
$26.11 Ontario, CA
$26.11 El Sobrante, CA
$26.11 Gardena, CA
$26.11 Bell, CA

$26.11 Fairfield, CA
$26.11 Anaheim, CA
$25.00 Monterey, CA
$25.00 Lake Forest, CA
$25.00 Sunnyvale, CA
$25.00 Lakewood, CA
$25.00 Long Beach, CA
$25.00 Sacramento, CA
$25.00 Del Mar, CA

Prize From

$420.00 Hollister, CA
$320.00 Santa Maria, CA
$279.00 Gardena, CA
$244.00 Riverside, CA
$214.00 Corcoran, CA
$189.00 Pacifica, CA

$167.00 North Hollywood, CA

$147.00 Corona, CA
$132.00 Hacienda Hts, CA
$120.00 Poway, CA
$102.00 Covina, CA
$102.00 Pleasant Hill, CA
$88.00 Vafb, CA
$81.00 San Diego, CA
$75.00 San Diego, CA
$70.00 Novato, CA
$65.00 Napa, CA
$62.00 Laguna Hills, CA
$56.50 San Rafael, CA
$56.50 Long Beach, CA
$51.00 Redlands, CA
$51.00 Imperial, CA
$49.00 Ridgecrest, CA
$47.00 Stockton, CA
$45.00 San Jose, CA
$45.00 Lamont, CA
$42.67 Oceanside, CA
$42.67 Bell, CA
$42.66 Tulare, CA
$41.00 Pomona, CA
$41.00 San Jose, CA
$39.00 Sebastopol, CA

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM
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32
32
35
35
35
38
39
39
39
39
43
43
45
45
47
47
47
50
50
52
52
52
55
56
57
57
57
57
61
61
61
61
61
66
66
68
68
70
70
70
73
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
81
81
81
81
81
86
86
86
86
90

Mc Coy, Danielle M
Jackson, Dorothy L
Niemi, Donna M
Weston, Terri K
Mitchell, Jo Anne M
Burke, Linda L
Sabaca, Carolyn A
Braden, Jo-Ann
Michau, Linda J
Owens, Ola Mae

La Tourrette, Laurie J
Breedlove, Cleone
Turner, EraJ
Imlach, Joey M
Gardner, Dolores C
Goggiano, Gloria
Delaney, Ruth A
Bennett, Lori L
Solar, Esther
Remeyer, Noreen
Greening, Mary
Shurtz, Bridget C
Matsumoto, Terry T
Taff, Lucille H
Lopez, Jennie
Ellingson, Adel A
Rodriguez, Evelyn
Hedrick, Jordan P
Sueki, Bea

Mason, Dee
Yamada, Suzanne
Duong, Francesca N
Wood, Susan D
Simms, Gilda M
Brown, Bertha
Woods, Karen L
Hess, Gloria
Collins, Christine M
Harding, Brenda J
Bordeaux, Debra L
Dewhurst, Shirley L
Block, Gail E
Pursell-Mangus, Beverly R
Torrence, Mary Vale
Gibson, Anne
Hansen, J.J.
Aragon, Kathryn
Schissler, Lorna
Miles, Rebecca L
Schmardel, Shirley O
Hooks, Trevia L
Smith, Oralee
Davis, Cora L
Stiver, Mary E
Keene, Natalie
Cobb, Marva E
Hamner, Mary Margaret
Saenz, Maria G

Final Prize Listing

1

647

60
658

34
244

44

66
839

19
131

70
397
392

24
679

22

88
478
480
548
276

65
236
754
277
223
653
117

90
352
659
869
809
697
493
271
855
735
250
418
608
679

38
439
529
510
781

69
114
877
736
658
813
878

30
361
801
449

515
515
514
514
514
513
512
512
512
512
510
510
508
508
507
507
507
504
504
503
503
503
502
501
499
499
499
499
498
498
498
498
498
497
497
496
496
495
495
495
494
493
493
493
493
492
492
492
491
491
491
491
491
490
490
490
490
489

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$39.00
$39.00
$37.66
$37.67
$37.67
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.67
$34.66
$34.67
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.50
$31.50
$31.00
$31.00
$30.67
$30.67
$30.66
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.60
$28.60
$28.60
$28.60
$28.60
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00

of

Anaheim, CA

San Diego, CA
San Francisco, CA
Trona, CA
Montebello, CA
Castro Valley, CA
San Rafael, CA
Livermore, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Madera, CA
Laguna Hills, CA
Hanford, CA

San Diego, CA
Redwood City, CA
San Bruno, CA
San Carlos, CA
Los Osos, CA
Palmdale, CA
Greenbrae, CA
Irvine, CA
Arroyo Grande, CA
Novato, CA
Woodland, CA
Novato, CA
Rosemead, CA
Napa, CA
Orange, CA
Vista, CA
Lakewood, CA
Cypress, CA

S San Fran, CA
Poway Ca, CA
Torrance, CA
Clovis, CA

San Jose, CA
Ramona, CA
West Covina, CA
Tracy, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Fairfield, CA
Porterville, CA
San Bruno, CA
Clovis, CA
Escondido, CA
Porterville, CA
Granada Hills, CA
Oxnard, CA
Laguna Hills, CA
Vista, CA

San Diego, CA
Dublin, CA

San Francisco, CA
Adelanto, CA

San Diego, CA
Sun City, CA
Chino, CA
Highland, CA
Long Beach, CA

Page



90
90
90
90
95
95
95
98
98
98
98
102
102
102
102

Martin, Connie K
Fung, Patty
Paniagua, Hilda
Smith, Anita E
Russo, Theo Ann
Lewis, Kathleen M
Waugh, Sharon
Francis, Peggy
Unsworth, Jamie G
Baldwin, Phyllis R
Moncree, Margaret L
Fowler, Brenda L
Roble, Dorothy J
Lockett, Toyo
Berry, Naomi W

60
340
704
634

92
109

89
186
521
769
575
199
471
599
317

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,803.00

Singles, Classic, Scratch

Place

O©ooO~NOoO Uk, WwWN P

Team name

Leong, Kristie L

Van Wyhe, Michelle
Duran, Dina M
Romeo, Robin S
Asher, Christy L
Callahan, Keli

Ruiz, Linda L
Bautista, Arlene A
Ross, Teresa A
Brunnmeier, Pamela L
Rayon, Nicole M
Nissen, Lisa A
Milligan, Tennelle
Hashiguchi, Marsha S
Caballero, Alisha M
Purdie, Susan

Dumas, Melissa A
Gaddison, Norma-Kitty
Aronson, Sharon A
Carrillo, Valerie M
Robards, Barbie L
Swart, Kathy M
Anderson, Sharonne L
Adolphson, Karen M
Terrell, Kim M
Bauer, Billie A
Bennett, Nina

Hargis, Rhonda D
Bonifacini, Lindsy A
Corral, Melissa
Cannon, Cassandra D
Sibley, Tammy L
Palmer, Constance J
Coelho, Carole F
Foley, Judy

Clyburn, Maxine
Adan, Kara L

Final Prize Listing

1

Entry

820
692
429
864
868
833
818
409
413
671
726
765
864
747
868
478
521
582
868
711
671
440
637
692
747
450
527
722
843
541
637
689
452
145
633
413
817

489
489
489
489
488
488
488
487
487
487
487
486
486
486
486

Score

760
739
736
710
708
698
694
690
688
685
681
676
674
672
672
670
666
665
663
663
661
660
660
659
658
655
655
655
653
652
651
650
650
650
650
649
648

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.34
$26.33
$26.33
$25.75
$25.75
$25.75
$25.75
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize

$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$163.00
$133.00
$110.00
$93.00
$79.00
$69.00
$60.00
$54.00
$50.00
$46.00
$41.00
$41.00
$39.00
$37.00
$35.00
$34.50
$34.50
$33.00
$32.50
$32.50
$32.00
$32.00
$30.67
$30.66
$30.67
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00

of

San Diego, CA
Los Alamitos, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Vista, CA
Porterville, CA
Fontana, CA
Stockton, CA
Concord, CA
Temecula, CA
Fontana, CA
Palmdale, CA
Altadena, CA
Sun City, CA
Valley Center, CA
Compton, CA

From

San Jose, CA
Irvine, CA

Hemet, CA
Newhall, CA
Costa Mesa, CA
Corona, CA
Palmdale, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Manteca, CA
Cameron Park, CA
Fountain Valley, CA
Temecula, CA
Newhall, CA
Woodland Hills, CA
Costa Mesa, CA
Palmdale, CA
Temecula, CA
Compton, CA
Costa Mesa, CA
Walnut, CA
Cameron Park, CA
Pasadena, CA

San Diego, CA
Irvine, CA
Woodland Hills, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Union City, CA
Visalia, CA

San Diego, CA
San Jose, CA

San Diego, CA
Bakersfield, CA

El Cajon, CA

El Centro, CA
Discovery Bay, CA
Manteca, CA
Gardena, CA

Page



37
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50

Poitras, Colette L
Pancoast, Pamela J
Smith, Gail
Watson, Denese K
Ruffner, Darris
Loucks, Janet D
Aboud, Regina L
Robles, Ann Marie
Reardon, Karen D
Bertot, Jacqueline C
Norton, Virginia L
Takahashi, Lauren Y
Deas, Jackie Y
Collins, Elisabeth J

829
833
633
156
638
728
820
782
691
263
580
747
582
242

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,752.00

Singles, D, Scratch

Place

O©C O OO ~NOOUITE WN -

12
13
13
15
16
17
17
17
17
21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
33
33
36
37
37

Team name

Whitaker, Connie S
Miller, June A
Collins, Michele D
Alvarez, Adela
Sarmiento, Sonia
Larosche, Barbara E
Carpenter, Julie D
Brattin, Kimberly B
Burnett, Donna M
Trincado, Sandy A
Reed, Betty M
Mendez, Juanita L
Drescher, Julia "JJ" J
Kuharich, Sherry L
Smith, LeAnn
Dunklee, Corinne
Nilssen, Anna
Newton, Delta E
Rodman, Linda A
Anderson, Minnie C
Roman, Linda S
Wilson, Myrna G
Robertson, Siena M
Kenney, Prislilla A
Miller, Debbie D
Nishimoto, Alice
Mattier, Peggy A
Kouri, Tina M
Winston, Sharnice T
Lares, MaryEllen
Olson, Melissa J
Gennetten, Nancy L
Saito, Lucy
Gutierrez, Cindy A

Cunningham, Virginia J

Plasse, LouAnn
Di Ciolla, Allison G
Ratliff, Jamie L

Final Prize Listing

1

Entry

899

25
388
597
201

17
907
513
223
468
740
844
164

57
140

38
550
761
444
107
862
679
374
108
263
324
705
401

87

25
322
879

30

66
177
867
786
311

648
645
643
642
642
641
639
638
637
636
635
634
633
633

Score

514
510
509
506
504
499
498
497
495
495
495
490
486
486
485
484
483
483
483
483
481
480
479
478
478
477
474
472
472
470
469
466
465
465
465
463
460
460

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize

$250.50
$150.00
$134.00
$121.00
$110.00
$100.00
$92.00
$84.00
$72.33
$72.34
$72.33
$63.00
$57.50
$57.50
$53.00
$51.00
$45.25
$45.25
$45.25
$45.25
$42.00
$40.00
$39.00
$37.50
$37.50
$36.00
$36.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$29.50
$29.50

of

Huntington Beach, CA

Corona, CA
Discovery Bay, CA
Temecula, CA
Visalia, CA

LA Habra, CA

San Jose, CA
Camarillo, CA
Lancaster, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Chino Hills, CA
Woodland Hills, CA
Compton, CA

Los Angeles, CA

From

Perris, CA

San Mateo, CA
Fremont, CA

San Diego, CA

El Centro, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Escondido, CA
Oxnard, CA
Napa, CA
Pleasant Hill, CA
Altadena, CA
Poway, CA
Oakhurst, CA
Modesto, CA
Westwood, CA
Clovis, CA

San Juan Capo, CA
Norwalk, CA
Cypress, CA
Ontario, CA
Moreno Valley, CA
San Bruno, CA
Elk Grove, CA
Rialto, CA

Santa Ana, CA
Carson, CA

San Francisco, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Oakland, CA

San Mateo, CA
Goleta, CA

San Diego, CA
Sun City, CA

San Rafael, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Rohnert Park, CA
Wildomar, CA
Livermore, CA

Page



39
39
41
41
41
41
45
46
47

Zink, Keri

Cheek, Sharon L
Fraser, Denise
Martens, Marianne
Deidun, Birgit
Flores, Beatrice
Kiler, Jacki
Bonanni, Jeanne B

Riley, Barbara (Bobbie) J

497
396
411
448
132
808
616
640
295

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,578.50

Singles, E, Scratch

Place

OCoO~NOUITE WN -

©

11
12
13
14
15
15

Team name

Adams, Terrie L
Meyers, Betty L
Waggoner, Susan A
Alvidrez, Gail M
Stabler, Debbi M
Weffler, Tamara S
Roderick, Tami
Hargis, Jovita
Fallon, Elizabeth M
Benitez, Yolanda
Blackburn, Mariko
Tibbs, Marti L
Grimmett, R. Laurena

Bettencourt, Carolyn M

Braun, Heather M
Burleigh, Stephanie D

Entry

87
149
201

14
687
322
353

85
800
861
657
799
353
545
861
690

Total prizes awarded in this division: $855.25

All Events, A, Scratch

Place

O©ooO~NOoO Uk, WN P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Team name

Harris, Anita A
Taylor, Janice E
Miller, Annette E
O'Neill, Maureen A
Dean, Kris L
Holland, Debra L
Spencer, Lynn M
Waite, Susan J
Snyder, Kathie
Mandle, Sue M
Buckner, Donna
Scott, Lorri E
Purkis, Lori A
Robles, Angela M
Brill, Elizabeth A
Opela, Luz B
Boeldt, Ashley M
Danko, Maribeth
Matsubara, Lynn S

Final Prize Listing

1

Entry

427
413
543
499
728
832
294
365
220
184
103
107
550
238
494

78
852
555
731

458
458
457
457
457
457
455
454
453

Score

502
467
458
457
445
444
443
439
436
436
435
427
424
420
417
417

Score

1,869
1,862
1,804
1,794
1,789
1,775
1,774
1,763
1,752
1,745
1,742
1,736
1,735
1,723
1,720
1,718
1,716
1,711
1,709

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$29.00
$29.00
$26.75
$26.75
$26.75
$26.75
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00

Prize

$176.00
$100.00
$81.25
$69.00
$59.00
$50.00
$44.00
$39.00
$35.00
$35.00
$32.00
$30.00
$29.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize

$450.00
$400.00
$344.00
$296.00
$254.00
$221.00
$193.00
$169.00
$149.00
$135.00
$119.00
$107.00
$95.00
$86.00
$78.00
$70.00
$63.00
$58.00
$50.50

of

San Jose, CA
Hanford, CA
Ridgecrest, CA
Bellflower, CA
Atascadero, CA
Hawthorne, CA
Visalia, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
San Carlos, CA

From

Oakland, CA
Clovis, CA

El Centro, CA
Bakersfield, CA
San Diego, CA
Goleta, CA
Coalinga, CA
Oakland, CA

San Bernardino, CA
Covina, CA

Daly City, CA

San Bernardino, CA
Coalinga, CA
Gilroy, CA

Covina, CA

Vafb, CA

From

Antelope, CA
Manteca, CA

San Jose, CA

San Jose, CA

LA Habra, CA
Encinitas, CA
Grover Beach, CA
Valley Springs, CA
San Jose, CA

Ojai, CA

Rialto, CA
Ontario, CA

San Juan Capo, CA
Napa, CA

Santa Clara, CA
Lancaster, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Orange, CA

Vista, CA

Page



19
21
21
23

Lee, Christine
Shaw, Amy
Barnet, Marsha A
Madero, Maria Y

889
416
219
560

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,500.00

All Events, B, Scratch

Place

O©oo~Noohk~,wN P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
18
18
20
21
21
21
21
25
26
27
27
29
30
30
32
33
34
34
36
37

Team name

Robles, Mary K
Dall, Krista R
Eguchi, Mary S
Bridges, Charleen F
Martin, Amanda N
Norman, Tina M
Bondesen, Lesa J
Owens, Jacquelyn J
Pederson, Joan
Miller, Laura L
Jones, Rosemary H
Rupp, B'Ann
Huerta, Patricia L
Hedspeth, Coleen A
Law, Judi A

Reins, Janice L
Trujillo, Kelley J
Furuya, Joline S
Regan, Robin A
Comer, Glenda L
Hopkins, Lorna R
Greiner, Liz D
Hopkins, Lorna R
Weekley, Zona E
Santoro, Kathryn J
Brown, Evelyn R
Terry, Nichelle

Householder, Mary L

Jobe, Vicki L
Jung, Rose L
Tagliaferri, Ida
Lavoie, Andrea L
Wood, Rita J
Kino, Karen
Francisco, Anita L
Moreno, Shari L

Fisher-Shaw, Barbara

Entry

913
818
324
426
614

68
241

35
683
356
104
119
457
121
165
588
557
542
546

52
710
675
746
437
294
773

85
154

86
335
274
473
503
335
489
262
771

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,745.00

All Events, C, Scratch

Place

g~ wWN P

Team name

Scoggins, Ellen K
Sutherland, Nadine F

Armstrong, Rosemarie

Read, Wendy
Ingram, Joyce L

Final Prize Listing

1

Entry

651
677
389
590
522

1,709
1,707
1,707
1,706

Score

1,778
1,777
1,671
1,668
1,665
1,655
1,648
1,645
1,644
1,641
1,624
1,623
1,621
1,616
1,615
1,614
1,614
1,613
1,613
1,612
1,605
1,605
1,605
1,605
1,604
1,598
1,597
1,597
1,595
1,594
1,594
1,593
1,587
1,586
1,586
1,585
1,584

Score

1,670
1,640
1,599
1,582
1,568

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$50.50
$41.00
$41.00
$30.00

Prize

$500.00
$450.00
$409.00
$376.00
$333.00
$303.00
$276.00
$251.00
$230.00
$210.00
$193.00
$178.00
$160.00
$152.00
$141.00
$126.50
$126.50
$111.50
$111.50
$99.00
$84.75
$84.75
$84.75
$84.75
$73.00
$68.00
$63.00
$63.00
$58.00
$52.00
$52.00
$48.00
$45.00
$41.00
$41.00
$35.00
$30.00

Prize

$400.00
$350.00
$330.00
$300.00
$275.00

of

Gardena, CA
San Marcos, CA
San Pedro, CA
Orange, CA

From

Fontana, CA
Palmdale, CA
Carson, CA
Fresno, CA

Chula Vista, CA
Novato, CA
Fremont, CA
Sacramento, CA
Orangevale, CA
Fontana, CA

Rch Cucamonga, CA
Fresno, CA
Stockton, CA
Rancho Murieta, CA
Oakhurst, CA

San Bernardino, CA
Orange, CA

San Jose, CA

San Jose, CA
Redding, CA

Rio Vista, CA
Pinole, CA

Paso Robles, CA
San Diego, CA
Grover Beach, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
Oakland, CA
Palmdale, CA
Oakland, CA
Laguna Niguel, CA
San Diego, CA
Orange, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
Laguna Niguel, CA
Novato, CA

Chino, CA
Baldwin Park, CA

From

Gardena, CA
Riverside, CA
Pacifica, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Corona, CA
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Parker, Rosie
Harvey, Lenoir
Moisa, Wendy .
9 Remeyer, Noreen
10 Lyter, Carrie L

oo ~NOo

11 Vallerga, Rochelle(Rocky) S

12 Smith, Anita E
13 Valentine, FaraJ
14 Davis, Cora L

15 House, Mary T
16 Piguet, Kathy A
17 Gibson, Anne

17 Bauza, Christine
19 Cortani, Mary M
20 Crockett, T.Rosetta
21 Tachibkana, Kim
22 Miles, Rebecca L
22 Olafsen, Gina T
22  Paniagua, Hilda
25 Vowels, Suzan B
25 Cobb, Marva E
27 Cisco, Marsha C

853
489
398
548
476
224
634
207
815
291
856
529

501
350
791
114
836
704
675
361
495

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,215.00

All Events, Classic, Scratch
Place Team name

Bonifacini, Lindsy A
Leong, Kristie L
Ruffner, Darris
Milligan, Tennelle
Elhard, Rachel J
Adolphson, Karen M
Ruiz, Linda L
Jellsey, Jenelle A
Einstoss, Melody L
10 Nissen, Lisa A

11 Takahashi, Lauren Y
12 Jordan, Heather A
12 Bellinder, Missy N

O©COoO~NO U WN -

Entry

843
820
638
864
520
692
818
391
520
765
747

91
580

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,015.00

All Events, D, Scratch
Place Team name

Nilssen, Anna
Brattin, Kimberly B
Rodman, Linda A
Kouri, Tina M
Miller, Debbie D
Newton, Delta E
Wilson, Myrna G
Duston, Stephanie M
Mendez, Juanita L
Alvarez, Adela
Saito, Lucy

P O OO~NOOUOTDWNPE

-

Final Prize Listing
1

Entry

550
513
444
401
263
761
679
560
844
597

30

1,555
1,540
1,537
1,528
1,526
1,517
1,515
1,509
1,507
1,501
1,500
1,499
1,499
1,497
1,495
1,490
1,488
1,488
1,488
1,487
1,487
1,483

Score

2,182
2,072
2,005
2,001
1,987
1,978
1,964
1,953
1,952
1,950
1,947
1,933
1,933

Score

1,508
1,499
1,448
1,441
1,431
1,428
1,401
1,398
1,396
1,396
1,376

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$247.00
$226.00
$206.00
$189.00
$174.00
$160.00
$148.00
$135.00
$125.00
$116.00
$108.00
$94.50
$94.50
$84.00
$78.00
$71.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$47.00
$47.00
$30.00

Prize

$340.00
$300.00
$260.00
$239.00
$194.00
$150.00
$130.00
$110.00
$90.00
$82.00
$60.00
$30.00
$30.00

Prize

$330.00
$290.00
$235.00
$210.00
$180.00
$150.00
$130.00
$110.00

$80.00

$80.00

$30.00

of

Covina, CA
Novato, CA
Corcoran, CA
Irvine, CA
Hollister, CA
Napa, CA

Vista, CA
Pasadena, CA
Gardena, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Azusa, CA
Porterville, CA
Redlands, CA
San Jose, CA
Long Beach, CA
North Hollywood, CA
Vista, CA

San Diego, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Pinole, CA
Chino, CA

Los Gatos, CA

From

San Diego, CA
San Jose, CA
Visalia, CA
Newhall, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Irvine, CA
Palmdale, CA
Corona, CA
Chula Vista, CA
Temecula, CA
Woodland Hills, CA
Porterville, CA
Chino Hills, CA

From

San Juan Capo, CA
Oxnard, CA
Cypress, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Norwalk, CA

San Bruno, CA
Orange, CA
Poway, CA

San Diego, CA
Sun City, CA

Page



11 Anderson, Minnie C 107
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,855.00

All Events, E, Scratch

Place Team name Entry
1 Adams, Terrie L 85
2 Braun, Heather M 861
3 Meyers, Betty L 149
4 Waggoner, Susan A 201

Total prizes awarded in this division: $580.00

Final Prize Listing
1

1,376

Score

1,534
1,355
1,321
1,277

8/31/2007 4:46:18PM

$30.00

Prize

$260.00
$210.00

of

$80.00
$30.00

Ontario, CA

From

Oakland, CA
Covina, CA
Clovis, CA

El Centro, CA
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